CCR16.93MXC7T
Part Number CCR16.93MXC7T
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description CER RES 16.9300MHZ 9PF SMD
Quantity Available 208000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CCR16.93MXC7T Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CCR16.93MXC7T
Manufacturer Part Number CCR16.93MXC7T Category Crystals, Oscillators
Manufacturer TDK Corporation Description CER RES 16.9300MHZ 9PF SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 208000
Series CCR Frequency 16.93MHz
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.098" L x 0.079" W (2.50mm x 2.00mm) Type Ceramic
Impedance 70 Ohm Features Built in Capacitor
Height 0.051" (1.30mm) Capacitance 9pF
Package / Case 3-SMD, Non-Standard Frequency Stability ±0.2%
Frequency Tolerance ±0.5% Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TDK Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CCR16.93MXC7T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CCR16.93MXC7T
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
CCR2100KKB RES 100K OHM 2W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR150RKT RES 150 OHM 1/2W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR16.93MXC7 CCR16.93MXC7 TDK TDK Corporation 4000 pcs
CCR2100RKB RES 100 OHM 2W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR20.0MXC7T CER RES 20.0000MHZ 9PF SMD TDK Corporation 4871 pcs
CCR210KKB RES 10.0K OHM 2W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR16.5MXC7T CCR16.5MXC7T TKD TKD 22000 pcs
CCR147KKB RES 47K OHM 1W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR20.0MSC6LT CCR20.0MSC6LT TDK TDK Corporation 69000 pcs
CCR210RKT RES 10.0 OHM 2W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR2100RKT CCR2 100R 10% TAPED AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR16.93MX7T CCR16.93MX7T TDK TDK Corporation 14000 pcs
CCR16.93MSC6T CCR16.93MSC6T TDK TDK Corporation 766 pcs
CCR14R7KT RES 4.7 OHM 1W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR147RKB RES 47 OHM 1W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR20.0MXC CCR20.0MXC TDK TDK Corporation 100 pcs
CCR16.0MXC7T CCR16.0MXC7T TDK TDK Corporation 405 pcs
CCR2120KKB RES 120K OHM 2W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR14K7KB RES 4.7K OHM 1W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
CCR210RKB RES 10.0 OHM 2W 10% AXIAL AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
ACL2520L-1R2K-T CCR10.0MC5TP-15172 CCR10.0MXC8T CCR1228KZT CCR16.5MXC7T
CCR16.93MSC6T CCR16.93MX7T CCR16.93MXC7 CCR20.0MSC6LT CCR20.0MXC7T
CCR22.58MXC7T CCR24.0MC6T CCR24.0MX7T CCR24.0MXC7T CCR25.0MUC6AT
CCR25.0MXC7 CCR25.0MXC7AJ1NT CCR25.0MXC7AT CCR25.0MXC7T CCR25.0MYC7T1
CCR25.4MS6T CCR25.MXC7AJ1NT CCR25.OMX7T CCR27.12MYC7B05F CCR30.0MXC7J1NT1
CCR30.0MXC7T CCR33.33MXC7AT CCR33.86MC6T CCR33.86MUC6T CCR33.86MX7T
CCR33.86MXC7T CCR33.86MYC7B035F2T1 CCR33.86MYC7B03F9T1 CCR40.0MC6FT CCR40.0MC6T
CCR40.0MXC7J2NT1 CCR40.0MXC7T CCR40.0MYC7A15T1 CCR48.0MC6T CCR48.0MXC7JT
CCR48.0MXC7T CCR48.0MYC7A15T1 CCR48.0MYC7B05F1T1 CCR8.0MC5T CCR8.0MXC8T
D4401N20T FDMA7672 GRM188R61E225MA12D MAX4080FASA SBF-5089Z
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CCR16.93MXC7T Details PDF